em#

Brand
Manufacturer's Warranty
Ship Weight

Ram Force

Max. Log Diameter
Max. Log Length
Continuous Force
Engine Brand
Engine Model

Engine Displacement
Cycle Time

Tire Size

Splitter Orientation

Wheels

Dimensions L x W x H (in.)

Product Weight

11312
NorthStar

4 year limited warranty

635.0 Ibs
37 Tons
16in
25in

34.3 Tons
Kohler
CH395
277 cc

14 sec
8in
Horizontal
Yes

90 x 45 x 45 in
635 Ib


https://www.northerntool.com/shop/tools/category_northstar

