em#	11312
Brand	<u>NorthStar</u>
Manufacturer's Warranty	4 year limited warranty
Ship Weight	635.0 lbs
Ram Force	37 Tons
Max. Log Diameter	16 in
Max. Log Length	25 in
Continuous Force	34.3 Tons
Engine Brand	Kohler
Engine Model	CH395
Engine Displacement	277 cc
Cycle Time	14 sec
Tire Size	8 in
Splitter Orientation	Horizontal
Wheels	Yes
Dimensions L x W x H (in.)	90 x 45 x 45 in
Product Weight	635 lb